
Tax Unit ID: 301
Parcel #: 1030702004003000

Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301 Value: 14,952

CAMA #: 103 07 0 20 04 003 00 0 00
Sec: 7 Twn: 11 Rgn: 16

Property Address/Legal:     

STON00078
STONE, DOREEN J

    

Owner: STONE, DOREEN J Legal: GUDEN ST BLK C LOT 7 GUDENKAUF SUB NO 2

Tax Year Type Statement #

2020 RL 916549

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 940.88 940.88 1,881.76

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202353721-1 12/04/2020

940.88 0.00

12/04/2020

0.00

1 940.88

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

**********

940.88

Doreen Stone

Check #Name/Amnt: 6972                Doreen Stone                           940.88

202430741-1 04/20/2021

940.88

04/20/2021

0.00

2 0.00

0.00

940.88

0.00

0.00

**********

940.88

Lockbox

Lockbox Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 940.88 940.88 0.00 1,881.76

1,881.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

5/3/2025 1:38:48 PM


