## **RECEIPTS**

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

5/3/2025 1:38:48 PM

Tax Unit ID: 301Tax Unit: SOLDIER TWP 301Value: 14,952

Parcel #: 1030702004003000

**CAMA #:** 103 07 0 20 04 003 00 0 00

**Sec:** 7 **Twn:** 11 **Rgn:** 16

Property Address/Legal:

STON00078

STONE, DOREEN J

Owner: STONE, DOREEN J Legal: GUDEN ST BLK C LOT 7 GUDENKAUF SUB NO 2

Tax Year	Туре	Statement #	
2020	RL	916549	

	1st Half	2nd Half	Total
General Taxes	940.88	940.88	1,881.76
Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment	
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid	AAE	/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	Comment	
202353721-1	12/04/2020	12/04/2020	1	940.88	0.00	0.00	940.88		
940.88	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Doreen Stone		
Check #Name/An	nnt: 6972	Doreen Stone		940.88					
202430741-1	04/20/2021	04/20/2021	2	0.00	940.88	0.00		Lockbox Payments	
940.88		0.00		0.00	0.00	******	Lockbox	Import	
Grand Totals				940.88	940.88	0.00	1,881.76		
1,881.76	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00				

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00